
Klassement na spel  3 
plaats totaal nr  

1
 

2
 

3
 

1 374 17 Guy Van den Eynde 120 125 129 
2 371 62 Patrick De Meutter 139 124 108 
3 352 58 Jos Goris 116 122 114 
3 352 5 Eddy Coeckelbergh 121 128 103 
5 347 68 Eddy Serneels 112 95 140 
5 347 13 Dirk Van Hiel 119 128 100 
5 347 45 Filip Nauwelaerts 127 106 114 
8 341 64 Peter Spits  103 114 124 
9 339 24 Pol Aertgeerts 105 111 123 
9 339 9 Willy Van Dyck 122 107 110 

11 336 69 Gert Wuyts 119 112 105 
12 335 38 Ivan Poriau 105 106 124 
13 333 54 Jan Salien 94 113 126 
14 331 75 Gustaaf Duforez 113 117 101 
15 327 19 Andre Van Hoof 106 113 108 
15 327 8 Werner Lambrechts 118 113 96 
17 326 4 Roger De Roye 104 100 122 
18 325 47 Patrick Witters 99 112 114 
18 325 51 Lea Marien 125 90 110 
20 324 36 Filip Smits 87 132 105 
20 324 67 Danny Diedens 93 111 120 
20 324 71 Jelle Geerts 108 115 101 
20 324 28 Ria Corluy 111 103 110 
24 322 56 Eddy Lambrechts 104 118 100 
25 320 29 Luc Geerts 96 119 105 
25 320 20 Chris Verlinden 105 95 120 
25 320 11 John Steurs 111 123 86 
28 319 42 Nicole Wouters 105 116 98 
29 318 15 Marc Van Roosbroeck 104 106 108 
29 318 46 Willy Alen 114 90 114 
31 315 49 Maria Michiels 113 92 110 
31 315 14 Alain Segers 132 91 92 
33 314 7 Willy De Herdt 118 98 98 
34 313 80 Marc Dillen 95 104 114 
34 313 63 Luc Swinkels 116 95 102 



36 311 40 Werner Hendrickx 113 93 105 
37 308 23 Livin Gebruers 97 91 120 
37 308 27 Luc Frans 97 104 107 
37 308 35 Kevin Smits 106 97 105 
37 308 73 Richard De Prins 108 106 94 
41 307 53 Jos Dox 94 102 111 
41 307 82 Els Dupuis 95 110 102 
41 307 22 Walter Claes 98 109 100 
44 306 12 Frans Liekens 101 95 110 
44 306 18 Lydia Steurs 103 119 84 
44 306 37 Jef Busschots 108 100 98 
44 306 30 Jules Put 112 99 95 
48 304 26 Frans Wouters 101 95 108 
49 302 25 Victor Badts 95 103 104 
49 302 3 Bert Wynants 99 112 91 
49 302 72 Eddy Witters 106 102 94 
52 301 21 Monique Vercalsteren 98 87 116 
53 300 34 Jeanine Aerts 98 98 104 
54 298 78 Jenne Noels 95 108 95 
54 298 57 Linda Van Utterbeeck 107 90 101 
56 297 74 William Van der Meren 89 108 100 
57 296 61 Leen Verbist 84 98 114 
58 295 6 Jef Vervloet 88 93 114 
59 293 10 Jan Van Hoof 94 87 112 
60 292 31 Herman  Vekemans 93 108 91 
60 292 76 Danny Witters 98 93 101 
60 292 39 Linda Normain 101 105 86 
63 291 84 Johan De Vocht 95 117 79 
63 291 32 Jos De Vocht 104 82 105 
65 290 59 Dirk Winckelmans 90 96 104 
65 290 79 Mauro Enghien 95 85 110 
65 290 1 Marcel Colle 95 106 89 
68 288 33 Marcel Hendrickx 93 107 88 
68 288 70 Karine Godts 96 90 102 
70 287 48 Nick Meeus 90 92 105 
70 287 60 Frans Decoux 90 97 100 
72 286 55 Walter Hendrickx 103 95 88 
73 284 16 Eddy Wellens 100 87 97 
74 281 2 Sandra Janssens 84 103 94 



75 279 77 Luis Cras 95 100 84 
76 275 50 Liliane Pues 93 93 89 
77 210 81 Jan Van den Brande 0 88 122 
78 208 44 Guido Nauwelaerts 111 0 97 
79 205 85 Fred Steyaert 0 94 111 
79 205 65 Paul Peeters 93 112 0 
81 203 43 Lief Eskens 99 0 104 
82 201 41 Willy Van Eyken 97 104 0 
83 196 66 Gert Van der Borgcht 91 105 0 
83 196 52 Marc Pues 103 93 0 
85 194 83 Mauritz De Smet 0 103 91 
86 103 88 Rudy Van Loy 0 0 103 
87 83 86 Ive Vleugels 0 0 83 
88 77 87 Ronny De Coster 0 0 77 
 

 

 

  



Uitslag spel  3 
Plaats nr punten   

1 68 140 Eddy Serneels 
2 17 129 Guy Van den Eynde 
3 54 126 Jan Salien 
4 38 124 Ivan Poriau 
4 64 124 Peter Spits 
6 24 123 Pol Aertgeerts 
7 4 122 Roger De Roye 
7 81 122 Jan Van den Brande 
9 20 120 Chris Verlinden 
9 23 120 Livin Gebruers 
9 67 120 Danny Diedens 
12 21 116 Monique Vercalsteren 
13 6 114 Jef Vervloet 
13 45 114 Filip Nauwelaerts 
13 46 114 Willy Alen 
13 47 114 Patrick Witters 
13 58 114 Jos Goris 
13 61 114 Leen Verbist 
13 80 114 Marc Dillen 
20 10 112 Jan Van Hoof 
21 53 111 Jos Dox 
21 85 111 Fred Steyaert 
23 9 110 Willy Van Dyck 
23 12 110 Frans Liekens 
23 28 110 Ria Corluy 
23 49 110 Maria Michiels 
23 51 110 Lea Marien 
23 79 110 Mauro Enghien 
29 15 108 Marc Van Roosbroeck 
29 19 108 Andre Van Hoof 
29 26 108 Frans Wouters 
29 62 108 Patrick De Meutter 
33 27 107 Luc Frans 
34 29 105 Luc Geerts 
34 32 105 Jos De Vocht 



34 35 105 Kevin Smits 
34 36 105 Filip Smits 
34 40 105 Werner Hendrickx 
34 48 105 Nick Meeus 
34 69 105 Gert Wuyts 
41 25 104 Victor Badts 
41 34 104 Jeanine Aerts 
41 43 104 Lief Eskens 
41 59 104 Dirk Winckelmans 
45 5 103 Eddy Coeckelbergh 
45 88 103 Rudy Van Loy 
47 63 102 Luc Swinkels 
47 70 102 Karine Godts 
47 82 102 Els Dupuis 
50 57 101 Linda Van Utterbeeck 
50 71 101 Jelle Geerts 
50 75 101 Gustaaf Duforez 
50 76 101 Danny Witters 
54 13 100 Dirk Van Hiel 
54 22 100 Walter Claes 
54 56 100 Eddy Lambrechts 
54 60 100 Frans Decoux 
54 74 100 William Van der Meren 
59 7 98 Willy De Herdt 
59 37 98 Jef Busschots 
59 42 98 Nicole Wouters 
62 16 97 Eddy Wellens 
62 44 97 Guido Nauwelaerts 
64 8 96 Werner Lambrechts 
65 30 95 Jules Put 
65 78 95 Jenne Noels 
67 2 94 Sandra Janssens 
67 72 94 Eddy Witters 
67 73 94 Richard De Prins 
70 14 92 Alain Segers 
71 3 91 Bert Wynants 
71 31 91 Herman Vekemans 
71 83 91 Mauritz De Smet 
74 1 89 Marcel Colle 



74 50 89 Liliane Pues 
76 33 88 Marcel Hendrickx 
76 55 88 Walter Hendrickx 
78 11 86 John Steurs 
78 39 86 Linda Normain 
80 18 84 Lydia Steurs 
80 77 84 Luis Cras 
82 86 83 Ive Vleugels 
83 84 79 Johan De Vocht 
84 87 77 Ronny De Coster 

 

 

 

 

Volgend kaartspel op woensdag 9.11.2022. 


